
KMSL-2025-Men’s Division 
 

1. Washington University-St. Louis (Wash U.) 
2. Wichita State University (WSU) 
3. Maryville University  
4. NW Missouri State University 
5. Arkansas State University 
6. Pittsburg State University (Pitt St.) 
7. Southern Illinois University-Edwardsville 

(SIU-E) 
8. Missouri State University (Mo. State) 
9. Truman State University 
10. Southeast Missouri State University (SEMO) 
11. Missouri University of Science & Technology 

(S&T) 
12. St. Louis University (St. Louis) 

 
 
 
Saturday, September 6 
WSU-1 @ Pitt State-0 
Mo State-4 @ NW Missouri-1 
St. Louis-4 @ Maryville-0 
Truman-0 @ SEMO-1 
Wash U-3 @ SIU-E-0 
 
Sunday, September 7 
NW Missouri-0 @ Ark State-1 
SEMO-0 @ S&T-1 
Wash U-4 @ Truman-0 
 
Saturday, September 13 
Ark State-4 @ WSU-2 
Maryville-0 @ SIU-E-5 
S&T-1 @ Wash U-3 
St. Louis-6@ Truman-0 
 
Sunday, September 14 
WSU-10 @ NW Missouri-0 
Ark State-4 @ Pitt State-1 
 
Saturday, September 20 
Mo State-0 @ Ark State-3 
NW Missouri-0 @ Pitt State-3 
Wash U-4 @ SEMO-3 
Truman-0 @ Maryville-3 
      
Sunday, September 21 
WSU-1 @ Mo. State-0 
SIU-E-4 @ Truman-0 
SEMO-0 @ St. Louis- 3 
Maryville-0 @ S&T-0 (Tie) 
 

 
Saturday, September 27 
Pitt State-1 @ WSU-8 
NW Missouri -0@ Mo State-3 
St. Louis-3 @ Wash U.-1 
S&T-0 @ SIU-E-5 
Maryville-2 @ SEMO-3 
 
Sunday, September 28 
Ark State-0 @ NW Missouri-3 
Wash U.-4 @ Maryville-1 
SIU-E-3 @ SEMO --0 
 
Saturday, October 4 
Mo State-6 @ Pitt State-1 
S&T-3 @ Ark State-5 
WSU-0 @ St. Louis-4 
 
Sunday, October 5 
St. Louis-1 @ S&T-0 
 
Saturday, October 11 
SEMO-0 @ Wash U.-3 
Pitt State-0 @ Mo. State-3 
 
Sunday, October 12 
St. Louis-1 @ SIU-E-0 
 
Saturday, October 18 
NW Missouri-0 @ WSU-3 
Pitt State-0 @ Arkansas State-3 
Maryville @ St. Louis -Rained Out 
SEMO-0 @ Truman-3 
 
Sunday, October 19 
Ark State-2 @ Mo State-9 
Truman-0 @ S&T-3 
 
Saturday, October 25 
Pitt State @ NW Missouri-1pm 
Mo State-3 @ WSU-1 
SIU-E-0 @ Wash U. 8 
S&T-2 @ Maryville-2 (TIE) 
 
Sunday October 26 
Truman-1 @ SIU-E-6 
 
Final Four-Nov 1 & 2 
Four Top Teams will compete for the automatic bid 
to the NIRSA National Soccer Championships.  
NIRSA Championships in Overland Park, Ks.   


